ARC145 Capabilities List

ITEMNUMBER
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KRC145

PARTNUMBER
0856KB-
0856LU-
0856PF-
0856PJ2
0856PJ4
0856RE-
0856WB-
10079-01
102AH2AJ
102EH2EB
102LA2AG
1096801-1
1096801-2
1096907-1
1152682-1
1152682-2
1152682-3
1153426-
1153426-1
1153532-
1153534-
1153536-
1153538-
3034427-3
3038449-6
402EED2-1
473476
473960
789217-1
813486-2
WBA7151E018-045
452-0133
ELT96A2560000000
ELT97A2560000000
C406-
51090414-1
51090368-1
51090130-2
7101-xxx
0856AE
0856CC
325-026-701-0
ELT90A2560102001

DESCRIPTION

PITOT STATIC TUBE
PITOT STATIC TUBE
PITOT STATIC TUBE
PITOT STATIC TUBE
PITOT STATIC TUBE
PITOT STATIC TUBE
PITOT STATIC TUBE

LODE SELECT CONTROL

SENSOR TOTAL TEMP
SENSOR TOTAL TEMP
SENSOR TOTAL TEMP
BATTERY PACK, ELT
BATTERY PACK, ELT
BATTERY PACK, ELT
TRANSMITTER, ELT
TRANSMITTER, ELT
TRANSMITTER, ELT
ELT, 406SE

ELT

ELT, 406SE

ELT, 406SE

ELT, 406SE

ELT, 406SE

W5 HARNESS
HARNESS
STANDBY ENG IND
CONTAINER
CONTAINER
COLLAR

FIRE SHIELD
HARNESS, PORT OB
BATTERY PACK, ELT
TRANSMITTER, ELT
TRANSMITTER, ELT
ELT

TRANSMITTER, ELT
TRANSMITTER, ELT
TRANSMITTER, ELT
DETECTOR

PITOT TUBE

PITOT TUBE
HARNESS

BATTERY PACK

AGENCY
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA






