



## ARC145 Capabilities List

ITEMNUMBER	PARTNUMBER	DESCRIPTION	AGENCY
1	0856KB-	PITOT STATIC TUBE	FAA
1	0856LU-	PITOT STATIC TUBE	FAA
1	0856PF-	PITOT STATIC TUBE	FAA
1	0856PJ2	PITOT STATIC TUBE	FAA
1	0856PJ4	PITOT STATIC TUBE	FAA
1	0856RE-	PITOT STATIC TUBE	FAA
1	0856WB-	PITOT STATIC TUBE	FAA
1	10079-01	LODE SELECT CONTROL	FAA
1	102AH2AJ	SENSOR TOTAL TEMP	FAA
1	102EH2EB	SENSOR TOTAL TEMP	FAA
1	102LA2AG	SENSOR TOTAL TEMP	FAA
1	1096801-1	BATTERY PACK, ELT	FAA
1	1096801-2	BATTERY PACK, ELT	FAA
1	1096907-1	BATTERY PACK, ELT	FAA
1	1152682-1	TRANSMITTER, ELT	FAA
1	1152682-2	TRANSMITTER, ELT	FAA
1	1152682-3	TRANSMITTER, ELT	FAA
1	1153426-	ELT, 406SE	FAA
1	1153426-1	ELT	FAA
1	1153532-	ELT, 406SE	FAA
1	1153534-	ELT, 406SE	FAA
1	1153536-	ELT, 406SE	FAA
1	1153538-	ELT, 406SE	FAA
1	3034427-3	W5 HARNESS	FAA
1	3038449-6	HARNESS	FAA
1	402EED2-1	STANDBY ENG IND	FAA
1	473476	CONTAINER	FAA
1	473960	CONTAINER	FAA
1	789217-1	COLLAR	FAA
1	813486-2	FIRE SHIELD	FAA
1	WBA7151E018-045	HARNESS, PORT OB	FAA
1	452-0133	BATTERY PACK, ELT	FAA
1	ELT96A2560000000	TRANSMITTER, ELT	FAA
1	ELT97A2560000000	TRANSMITTER, ELT	FAA
1	C406-	ELT	FAA
1	51090414-1	TRANSMITTER, ELT	FAA
1	51090368-1	TRANSMITTER, ELT	FAA
1	51090130-2	TRANSMITTER, ELT	FAA
1	7101-xxx	DETECTOR	FAA
1	0856AE	PITOT TUBE	FAA
1	0856CC	PITOT TUBE	FAA
1	325-026-701-0	HARNESS	FAA
	ELT90A2560102001	BATTERY PACK	

